## 10700088077

(Re	questor's Name)	,
. (Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
· (Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	<u>.                                    </u>
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



600108572866

08/27/07--01043--009 \*\*130.00

SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

Annual Control of the Control of the

67-88019

8-19-0-7

## **COVER LETTER**

•			•	
TO: Registration Section Division of Corpora		•.		
		Housekeep	ing LLC	
The enclosed Articles of Orga	unization and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.		
Please return all corresponder	nce concerning this matter	to the following:		
	Carolyn	Orland ame of Person)	U	
<u>Cr</u>		nme of Person)  HOUSE Keey  irm/Company)		
	221 Dade	(Address)		
	Sarasota,	FL 34232		
		tate and Zip Code)		
For further information conce	Prswell a	all: 941  Area Code & Daytime	2-73-7104 2 Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for the		_	2007 AU SECRE TALLAH	E P
\$125.00 Filing Fee	130.00 Filing Fee & Lertificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed	(additional copy is enclosed)	
Re Di P.C	gistration Section vision of Corporations D. Box 6327 Ilahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Add Registration Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cen	ress ST SS	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC?)	LLC
9	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Li	ability Company is:
Principal Office Address:  Mailing Address:	
221 Dade Ane. 221 Dade Ave Sarasota, FL 34232 Sarasota, FL 34	232
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individuality with an active Florida registration.)	
The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:  (Arolyn Orlando)  Name	
221 Jade Ave.	
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
Járasota FL 34232	
City, State, and Zip	
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I at accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Complete performance of my duties.  Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)	he appointment as h the provisions of all m familiär with and

(CONTINUED) - Page 1 of 2

effective date 8-19-07

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Manager	
"MGRM" = Managing Member  Mgr	autin Dlands 221 Dade Ave.
1887 TO	
<del></del>	
(Use attachment if necessary)	<del></del>
	the of filing: $\frac{\partial /19/\partial 7}{\partial }$ . (OPTIONAL pecific and cannot be more than five business days
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a member of	Dlandor or an authorized representative of a member.
Signature of a member of this document constitute that the facts stated here.	on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
Signature of a member of this document constitute that the facts stated here	ton 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury ein are true.)  Orlando  d or printed name of signee
Signature of a member of this document constitute that the facts stated here a solution.	on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury ein are true.)  Orlando  d or printed name of signee